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5th Club Championship 15/07/2006 

Championship Course  

Pos Name Bike Class Sections Total 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

RET 

RET 

N CROWTHER* 

J CHAMBERS 

R MELLON 

J MAUDE 

M FORSTER* 

G TIPLING 

R CASEY 

L MAGGS 

SHE 

GAS 

GAS 

GAS 

GAS 

GAS 

BET 

SCO 

1 INT 

1 YA 

2 INT 

1 YB 

1 NOV 

2 NOV 

R NOV 

R NOV 

0010 _ 1111 _ 1000 _ 3100 _ 5100 _ 1220 _ 0002 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 

0210 _ 3311 _ 2200 _ 0100 _ 1010 _ 2201 _ 0000 _ 3210 _ 0001 _ 1000 

2320 _ 0201 _ 0000 _ 1120 _ 3010 _ 1052 _ 0050 _ 1100 _ 5200 _ 1011 

0215 _ 3101 _ 1111 _ 1131 _ 0110 _ 1055 _ 0100 _ 3000 _ 0112 _ 3312 

2322 _ 1111 _ 2223 _ 3223 _ 1113 _ 3222 _ 0230 _ 0210 _ 0501 _ 1201 

5533 _ 5555 _ 5553 _ 5115 _ 3233 _ 3355 _ 1030 _ 1353 _ 3213 _ 3111 

35RR _ 3RRR _ 3RRR _ 3RRR _ 2RRR _ 5RRR _ 1RRR _ 3RRR _ 1RRR _ 1RRR 

5RRR _ 3RRR _ 5RRR _ RRRR _ RRRR _ RRRR _ RRRR _ RRRR _ RRRR _ RRRR 

23 

31 

43 

53 

65 

124 

RET 

RET 

Clubman Course  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

RET 

RET 

M CHIPPENDALE 

M CHAMBERS 

C MANBY 

G BOWERMAN 

P WILSON 

D LAMIN 

A WILSON 

DS ARNALL 

N SMAILES 

L ROGERSON 

J AUSTIN 

J PRIOR 

A HOWE 

G COSSEY 

S JACKSON 

S JENNINGS 

A GUNSON 

S FOWLER 

M BLAMIRES 

G JACKSON 

J JENNINGS 

O PICKERING 

J CROFT 

P CASEY 

T SHARP 

M HOLMES 

MON 

TRI 

SCO 

GAS 

MON 

MON 

SCO 

MON 

BET 

GAS 

BET 

MON 

MON 

BET 

SCO 

GAS 

BET 

SCO 

SHE 

SHE 

BET 

GAS 

BET 

MON 

SHE 

SHE 

1 O40 

1 P65 

1 NOV 

2 NOV 

2 O40 

3 O40 

3 NOV 

4 O40 

5 O40 

1 YA 

6 O40 

4 NOV 

7 O40 

5 NOV 

8 O40 

1 YB 

2 YA 

6 NOV 

7 NOV 

8 NOV 

2 YB 

3 YB 

4 YB 

3 YA 

R YA 

R YB 

1310 _ 0000 _ 1100 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 2100 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0010 _ 0000 

2100 _ 0000 _ 1001 _ 1000 _ 0000 _ 0001 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0102 _ 0010 

0112 _ 0100 _ 1120 _ 0100 _ 0000 _ 0013 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0002 _ 0000 

5211 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 2032 _ 0000 _ 0010 _ 0010 _ 0000 

2102 _ 0000 _ 1111 _ 0100 _ 0000 _ 5131 _ 0000 _ 1000 _ 0000 _ 0000 

1322 _ 0100 _ 0222 _ 0011 _ 0000 _ 2100 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0001 _ 0010 

1112 _ 0001 _ 1110 _ 1211 _ 0000 _ 3111 _ 0000 _ 2000 _ 0100 _ 1010 

5323 _ 0000 _ 2111 _ 1000 _ 0000 _ 1020 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0050 _ 0100 

3311 _ 0000 _ 1330 _ 0111 _ 0001 _ 3100 _ 0000 _ 1000 _ 0000 _ 1031 

0113 _ 0000 _ 0001 _ 1001 _ 0000 _ 0333 _ 0003 _ 0500 _ 0011 _ 0130 

0521 _ 0000 _ 0010 _ 1111 _ 0000 _ 2312 _ 1000 _ 0020 _ 1301 _ 1111 

1111 _ 0020 _ 0112 _ 0111 _ 1011 _ 1110 _ 0000 _ 1000 _ 1100 _ 5501 

0221 _ 0000 _ 0101 _ 0110 _ 0000 _ 2022 _ 0000 _ 1001 _ 1205 _ 5131 

3321 _ 0100 _ 1232 _ 1110 _ 0100 _ 2233 _ 0100 _ 0310 _ 0005 _ 1000 

3333 _ 0101 _ 2115 _ 1211 _ 0003 _ 1302 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 1111 _ 1110 

1125 _ 0000 _ 1513 _ 1010 _ 0010 _ 1355 _ 0000 _ 2000 _ 5100 _ 1001 

3251 _ 0000 _ 1201 _ 0011 _ 0000 _ 2323 _ 3020 _ 3001 _ 1115 _ 3130 

3333 _ 2101 _ 2215 _ 1011 _ 1000 _ 1232 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 1253 _ 0210 

2255 _ 0000 _ 2531 _ 5110 _ 0101 _ 2353 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0111 _ 2210 

2121 _ 0200 _ 1312 _ 2011 _ 0101 _ 3332 _ 0020 _ 0010 _ 5112 _ 2513 

3515 _ 0001 _ 1521 _ 1111 _ 1000 _ 3232 _ 1310 _ 0200 _ 2000 _ 3133 

3521 _ 2010 _ 2111 _ 1111 _ 0010 _ 5333 _ 0100 _ 2022 _ 0032 _ 1225 

5215 _ 0112 _ 3312 _ 2110 _ 1001 _ 5235 _ 0555 _ 2300 _ 0321 _ 5253 

3555 _ 0300 _ 0151 _ 3122 _ 0513 _ 5335 _ 5500 _ 0100 _ 3315 _ 3315 

22RR _ RRRR _ 5RRR _ 1RRR _ 3RRR _ 5RRR _ 1RRR _ 310R _ 103R _ 1RRR 

33RR _ RRRR _ RRRR _ 12RR _ 33RR _ 3RRR _ 1RRR _ 1220 _ 333R _ 3RRR 

11 MC 

11  

16  

18  

21  

22  

25  

28  

29  

31  

33 MC 

33  

35  

43  

44  

46  

51  

52  

55 MC 

55  

58  

60  

88  

96  

RET  

RET  

Beginners Course  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

RET 

S LARGE 

M CROISDALE 

M SMITH 

D SUNDERLAND 

D BRADLEY 

S FIELDEN 

C CROISDALE 

R CARTWRIGHT 

L WAKE 

BET 

SHE 

SHE 

SHE 

SHE 

BET 

SHE 

BET 

SHE 

1 ADL 

1 YA 

2 ADL 

3 ADL 

1 YB 

4 ADL 

2 YA 

1 YC 

R ADL 

1121 _ 0000 _ 0101 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0555 _ 0100 _ 0000 _ 1000 

1121 _ 0310 _ 0000 _ 1000 _ 0300 _ 5501 _ 1250 _ 0010 _ 1000 _ 0000 

1305 _ 0000 _ 2100 _ 2000 _ 1000 _ 0503 _ 1515 _ 0200 _ 0000 _ 0200 

2231 _ 0103 _ 1110 _ 3000 _ 5200 _ 1203 _ 5252 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0011 

2221 _ 0100 _ 1105 _ 1021 _ 1010 _ 2003 _ 5555 _ 0100 _ 0055 _ 0100 

3352 _ 5000 _ 2011 _ 1111 _ 2001 _ 1320 _ 5555 _ 2000 _ 2010 _ 2201 

3533 _ 1132 _ 3111 _ 5010 _ 0300 _ 5105 _ 3255 _ 5211 _ 0101 _ 5525 

0101 _ 5000 _ 0000 _ 3010 _ 0000 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 0050 

553R _ 5RRR _ 3RRR _ 2RRR _ 5RRR _ 5RRR _ 5RRR _ 05RR _ 5RRR _ RRRR 

24 

34 

39 

47 

58 

65 

90 

96 

RET 

Many thanks to all today's observers who were:- Mike Jennings, Dennis Pitts, Marilyn Pitts, Tom 

Hannan, Chris Bradley, John Kershaw, Paul Whitaker, Penny Ludgate, Peter Walton, Malcolm 

Adams. 

Thanks also to Clerk of Course Chris Bradley. 

Special thanks to all observers, riders and anyone else who donated money to St Gemma,s hospice. 

We will let you know the grand total raised when all the sums have been done. 

Next event will be the 6th Club Championship on the 19th August. Post Hill 13:00 start. 


